
SUMMER 2006 ASTRONOMY LECTURE SERIES 
FOR ALL SUMMER UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS 

 

622 Space Sciences, 1:00 – 2:00 pm 
       (unless otherwise noted below) 
 

June 6 (Tue)   2:00 – 3:00   Introduction and Welcome  
 
June 8 (Thur) Yervant Terzian “Cosmology and the Anthropic Principle” 
 
June 13 (Tue) James Cordes “Neutron Stars and Black Holes” 
 
June 15 (Thur) Dong Lai “Pendulum, Neutrinos, Axions and X-rays from Magnetars” 
 
June 20 (Tue) James Bell “29 Months and Counting: Spirit and Opportunity Explore Mars” 
 
June 22 (Thur) Don Campbell “Radio Astronomical Telescopes” 
 
June 27 (Tue) James Lloyd “Extrasolar Planets” 
 
June 29 (Thur) Riccardo Giovanelli “CCAT: The Cornell/Caltech Far Infrared/Sub-mm Atacama 

Telescope” 
 
July 4 (Tue) -- Enjoy the 4th of July holiday! (no lecture) -- 
 
July 6 (Thur)     Martha Haynes “ALFALFA: The Search for Low Mass Galaxies” 
 
July 11 (Tue)   Saul Teukolsky “Black Holes and Gravitational Waves” 
 
July 13 (Thur)     9:00 – 3:30        Field trip to Corning Museum of Glass  
 
July 18 (Tue)   Martha Haynes “Strategies for Applying to Graduate School” 
  in 301 SSB      
 
July 20 (Thur)   Philip Nicholson “Occultations, Transits & Eclipses: From Halley to Cassini” 
  in 301 SSB      
 
July 25 (Tue)   1:00 – 3:00   REU summer research presentations 
 
July 26 (Wed)   1:00 – 4:00   Space Grant summer research presentations 
 
July 27 (Thur)   1:00 – 3:00   REU summer research presentations 


